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Ethan Bexley - (416439) - Herne Bay L&SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.17 270 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

34.18 270 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Herne Bay 3

34.20 270 H 03/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

34.33 267 H 07/02/15 Thanet Junior Development Meet Margate  3

34.37 266 H 03/07/16 Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016 Whitstable Herne Bay 4

34.39 265 H 02/01/16 Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016 Kent Herne Bay 3

34.83 255 H 16/05/15 East Invicta Development Gala Margate  4

35.01 251 H 10/07/15 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay  4

36.42 223 F 28/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

37.04 212 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

37.45 205 H 10/05/14 East Invicta Development Gala Dover Herne Bay 4

37.62 203 H 08/02/14 Thanet Junior Development Gala Hartsdown Herne Bay 3

38.67 186 F 27/04/14 City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

39.47 175 H 10/07/14 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

39.90 170 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

40.60 161 H 05/01/13 Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Herne Bay 3

40.72 160 F 29/12/13 City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

40.78 159 H 17/04/11 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

40.91 157 H 21/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

41.18 154 F 29/12/12 City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

41.28 153 H 18/05/13 East Invicta ASA Development Gala 2013 Dover Herne Bay 4

41.31 153 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

41.60 150 H 01/10/11 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 2

41.61 150 H 21/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

41.91 146 F 02/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

42.22 143  02/04/11 City of Canterbury Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

42.49 140 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3
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42.49 140 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

42.55 140 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

42.56 140 H 02/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

42.85 137 H 23/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

42.90 136 H 22/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

43.37 132 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 4

43.70 129 H 05/12/10 Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Herne Bay 2

45.10 117  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

45.22 116 F 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

45.57 114 H 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

49.06 91 H 03/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

50.22 85  26/09/09 City of Canterbury 2009 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.37 266 H 03/07/16 Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016 Whitstable Herne Bay 4

34.18 270 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Herne Bay 3

34.39 265 H 02/01/16 Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016 Kent Herne Bay 3

34.17 270 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

34.20 270 H 03/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

35.01 251 H 10/07/15 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay  4

34.83 255 H 16/05/15 East Invicta Development Gala Margate  4

36.42 223 F 28/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

34.33 267 H 07/02/15 Thanet Junior Development Meet Margate  3

37.04 212 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

39.47 175 H 10/07/14 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

37.45 205 H 10/05/14 East Invicta Development Gala Dover Herne Bay 4

38.67 186 F 27/04/14 City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

37.62 203 H 08/02/14 Thanet Junior Development Gala Hartsdown Herne Bay 3

40.72 160 F 29/12/13 City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

41.31 153 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

41.28 153 H 18/05/13 East Invicta ASA Development Gala 2013 Dover Herne Bay 4

39.90 170 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

40.60 161 H 05/01/13 Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Herne Bay 3

41.18 154 F 29/12/12 City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

42.85 137 H 23/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

40.91 157 H 21/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

43.37 132 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 4

42.49 140 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

41.60 150 H 01/10/11 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 2

42.55 140 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

41.61 150 H 21/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

40.78 159 H 17/04/11 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

42.22 143  02/04/11 City of Canterbury Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

43.70 129 H 05/12/10 Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Herne Bay 2

45.10 117  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

41.91 146 F 02/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

42.56 140 H 02/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

45.22 116 F 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

45.57 114 H 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

42.90 136 H 22/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

49.06 91 H 03/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

50.22 85  26/09/09 City of Canterbury 2009 Canterbury Herne Bay 3
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